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หมายเหตุ : ( วันที่ )   = Anchorage
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QUANG MINH 18

ETERNITY BLUE

JN NEPTUNE

MAERSK NUSSFJORD

TS MAWEI

JIN HAI LAN

SEA OF LUCK

PILATUS 59

BIG SEA 21

EAGLE GARNET

AQUILA GLORY

LANTAU BAY

DIONNE

SHIP NAME

 298

 417

 399

 564

 485

 400

 554

 213

 224

 374

 406

 468

 407

LOA

 5.8

 7.3

 6.7

 6.5

 7.2

 5.5

 7.1

 4.0

 4.5

 5.5

 5.2

 6.7

 5.6

DRA

WONGSAMUT OCEAN SHIPPING CO.,LT

EASTERN SHIPPING AGENCIES CO.,LTD

TSL NAXCO (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

MAERSK A/S C/O MAERSK LINE (THAILA

T.S.LINES LIMITED C/O TS CONTAINER 

TSL NAXCO (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

ZIM INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES 

WORLD WIDE TRANSPORT COMPANY L

BIG SEA CO.,LTD.

SUDA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

EVERETT ASIA LINE PTE. LTD.  C/O SIA

NEW GOLDEN SEA SHIPPING PTE. LTD.

MERIDIAN PORT AGENCIES (THAILAND)

AGENT

26 0500

25 2200

26 1800

26 1800

26 1800

26 2100

26 2200

27 0100

27 1000

27 1300

27 1600

27 1200

27 1500

ETA

26 1600

26 1800

26 1800

26 2000

26 2000

26 2100

26 2200

27 0100

27 1000

27 1300

27 1600

27 1800

27 1800

PASS BAR PILOT

11B

22G

24A

20C

20F

11

20E

SLW

13

5C

22D

20D

2D

BERTH

แผนกสื่อสาร

เรือเข้า ประจำวันที่  26 กรกฎาคม 2567
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